
2022 MAJORS DIVISION SCHEDULE

SUNNYSIDE LONE STAR LITTLE LEAGUE 2022 MAJOR DIVISION SCHEDULE

TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME

Monday March 14 7:30 PM Braves Yankees Monday April 25 7:30 PM Cubs Braves

Tuesday March 15 7:30 PM Cubs Brewers Tuesday April 26 7:30 PM Brewers Yankees

Thursday March 17 7:30 PM Yankees Braves Thursday April 28 7:30 PM Braves Cubs

Friday March 19 7:30 PM Brewers Cubs Friday April 29 7:30 PM Yankees Brewers

Monday March 21 7:30 PM Braves Brewers Monday May 2 7:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Tuesday March 22 7:30 PM Cubs Yankees Tuesday May 3 7:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Thursday March 24 7:30 PM Brewers Braves Thursday May 5 7:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Friday March 25 7:30 PM Yankees Cubs Friday May 6 GRIZZLIES GAME

Monday March 28 7:30 PM Yankees Brewers Monday May 9 7:30 PM Braves Yankees

Tuesday March 29 7:30 PM Braves Cubs Tuesday May 10 7:30 PM Cubs Brewers

Thursday March 31 7:30 PM Brewers Yankees Thursday May 12 7:30 PM Yankees Braves

Friday April 1 7:30 PM Cubs Braves Friday May 13 7:30 PM Brewers Cubs

Monday April 4 7:30 PM Brewers Cubs Monday May 16 7:30 PM Braves Brewers

Tuesday April 5 7:30 PM Yankees Braves Tuesday May 17 7:30 PM Cubs Yankees

Thursday April 7 7:30 PM Cubs Brewers Thursday May 19 7:30 PM Brewers Braves

Friday April 8 7:30 PM Braves Yankees Friday May 20 7:30 PM Yankees Cubs

April 11-15 SPRING BREAK NO GAMES Monday May 23 7:30 PM Yankees Brewers

Tuesday May 24 7:30 PM Braves Cubs

Monday April 18 7:30 PM Yankees Cubs Thursday May 26 7:30 PM Brewers Yankees

Tuesday April 19 7:30 PM Brewers Braves Friday May27 7:30 PM Cubs Braves

Thursday April 21 7:30 PM Cubs Yankees

Friday April 22 7:30 PM Braves Brewers PLAY OFF GAMES

Wednesday June 1 6:00 PM #4 seed #1 seed

Thursday June 2 6:00 PM #3 seed #2 seed

Wednesday 8-Jun 6:00 PM CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday June 11 TBA CLOSING DAY

Commissioner Sean Sagardia seansagardia@msn.com (559) 326-4917 559-326-4917

Braves Randall Wallace randallwallace@att.net (559) 360-9290 559-273-6839

Brewers Joel Ganse zeg0329@yahoo.com 559-840-6913

Yankees Frank Saldate frankiesaldate@gmail.com (559) 907-5805 559-691-9956

Cubs Jose Quintana quintanafit@gmail.com (559) 347-8926 559-283-0394
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